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Anlage
Wasserstr., 89129 Langenau

Sportwart/in
Flaig, Benjamin
T 0152 09128887 pipuuu@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Waidelich, Gerd
T 07345-239051 g.waidelich@t-online.de
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Herren 60 1

MF: Richard Salzmann; T 07345/ 236722

richard.salzmann@freenet.de
Herren 60 2

MF: Gunter Storz; T 07345/ 913591
m 0176 25327724; g.storz@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Aubele, Josef
Bradonic, Bane

Spath, Hans

Schmid, Richard

Derer, Dieter
Frankenhauser, Helmut
Storz, Gunter

Gangler, Gerhard
Henle, Klaus

Lindorfer, Klaus
Trivisonno, Charles
Klein, Ulrich

SuBRmuth, Reinhard
Kruse, Karl-Heinz

Dr. Schechinger, Thomas
Gloeckler, Hans Dieter
Schlagenhauf, Frank
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Dr. Huschka, Thomas
E2 Weishar, Peter

E3 Hartwig, Joachim

E4 Unseld, Gerhard

Salzmann, Richard (AUT A/D)

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14201877
16001496
15500043
15450498
15450537
15850909
16250874
15550411
16050903
16251006
16110737
16250858
15950361
16250391
14850941
15850358
15450504
16250473

16350649
16453784
15952249
16454848

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK7,0 A7/H80
LK8,0

LK8,0

LK11,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK16,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E5 Przybilla, Jirgen
E6 Dr. Grupp, Alexander
E7 Elze, Michael

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

16354971 LK24,0

16350920 LK24,0

15852809 LK24,0
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